SF15 Multi Color RGB Silicone LED Linear Flex
SF15-48V-5050-60-RGB —
Specification 21mm j
Hime
Dimension Horizontal Bending Min. Bending Diameter
120 ose 6 jn 55C ft] je] fea JO] [2] le One bin a -40C
Beam Angle RGB One Bin Dimmable Submersible Ambient Temp.
6. ‘
Class 3 LM-80 IKO8 UV resistant Anti-Yellowing Flame Resistant
X _ & , eth CeéE roHs| |CB
Saltwater Resistant Solvents Resistant — Dirt Resistant CE RoHS CB
Technical Parameters Warranty
iting Color Lumen Output
Input Voltage 48V DC O Red 53lm/m
Power Consumption 10W/m
Physical C) Green 144 Im/m
LED Count 60 LEDs/m 3
Cutting Unit 15 LEDs OC) ue 19im/m
Cutting Unit Length 250 mm RGB(White) 182Im/m
Minimum Bend Diameter 80mm
LED Light Epistar SMD LED 5050
Color RGB
Max Run Length*
Single Feed 20M
Double Feed 40M
Beam Angle 120°
Lumen Maintenance 70,000 Hours L70 @ 25°C
50,000 Hours L70 @ 50°C
Temperature Ranges
Installation 0°C to 50°C
Operating -40°C to 55°C
Dependability
Warranty 5 Years Warranty
IP Rating IP68 Wet location submersible <2m
Illuminance Distribution
-/+180 -/+180 -/+180 -/+180
1
wy 8 8 8 8 8
L
S
8
EO A U
x
 »
[7]
||
St
y
Sa
ul
!
i:
Vs
=a
m
S
H
AY
,
x) Ah
Lf
 [I
\\
[| | ZY Zi en
3
MT iS
Z] BS
x?
J
A
/
7
H
CNS OC 60 BLY {7
CAE BLAS Q    UNIT:cd Ly HAY > UNIT:cd UNIT:cd UNIT:cd
_ —0/180,113.0deg — 60/180,112.5deg — 00/180,113.0deg
Seto 12 dae Ne = C30/210,112.5deg — 030/210,112.2deg = 630/210,112.7deg
80 20 30 oso/240-111.5deg rie — 060/240,111.6deg — 060/240,111.4deg = 060/240,111 .6deg
0  Ge0/270108,2deq 0 = c90/270,105.4deg 0 = C90/270,105.1deg 0 — 690/270,105.4deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):110.4DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):110.6 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):110.3 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):110.7 DEG
Red Green Blue RGB(White)
Email: info@olympialed.com
OLYMPIA == Http://www.olympialed.com
Stee, ee
> €]
PWM
ae
Les e t]
AS
DIM Pannel
LED Driver DMX Decoder 5
7 Nicolaudie
0 DMX Master Ou:
aS
AF J
DMX Decoder
AC110~240V
uF ee
AS i
Power Repeater
DIM Pannel
DMX Driver \
() Nicolaudie
. DMX Master Architectural
n Lighting
SF15 Multi Color RGB Silicone LED Linear Flex
Connection
Email: info@olympialed.com